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VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 11 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
03.05.2025 - 14:32 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts KP 50m 100m

18 - 24 years

1. BALODIS Kristofers 05 PS Riga 57.26 615 7.00 27.44 29.82
2. VEGERIS Maksis Maksimilians 03 PK Kobras 58.01 592 6.00 27.31 30.70

30 - 34 years

1. VJATERS Arturs 94 SK Delfins 57.68 643 - 27.85 29.83

2. ASS Kristaps 91 Rigas Kipsalas PK 1:03.08 492 1.00 30.03 33.05
3. SOKOLOVSKIS Aigars 92 PK Champions 1:05.17 446 - 31.52 33.65

35 - 39 years

1. KONABO Jevgenijs 89 SK Delfins 1:01.20 571 - 28.42 32.78

45 - 49 years

1. KORABLOVS Aleksejs 78 SK Delfins 59.82 665 10.00 28.85 30.97
2. BUTRIMAS Tomas 76 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 1:16.44 319 - 36.98 39.46
3. BUNA Janis 77 TAUTAS KLASE 1:21.47 263 - 37.65 43.82

50 - 54 years

1. STRAHOVS Konstantins 71 PK Kobras 1:17.46 321 - 36.50 40.96

55 - 59 years

1. GUMBIS Vaidotas 66 PK Ilgaplaukiai 1:04.69 640 8.00 30.15 34.54
2. LIEPA Maris 70 PK Riga 1:06.52 588 4.50 32.07 34.45

60 - 64 years

1. BULKINS Igors 62 PK Kobras 1:08.82 579 - 32.02 36.80

65 - 69 years

1. SHKARLET Oleksandr 59 Ukraine 1:10.99 588 4.50 34.64 36.35

70 - 74 years

1. BERGMANIS Ivans 51 Mitau Swim 1:39.09 257 - 44.74 54.35

75 - 79 years

1. KALEVISTE Arne 48 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:26.98 444 - 38.97 48.01

Open

1. KORABLOVS Aleksejs 78 SK Delfins 59.82 665 10.00 28.85 30.97
2. VJATERS Arturs 94 SK Delfins 57.68 643 - 27.85 29.83
3. GUMBIS Vaidotas 66 PK Ilgaplaukiai 1:04.69 640 8.00 30.15 34.54
4. BALODIS Kristofers 05 PS Riga 57.26 615 7.00 27.44 29.82
5. VEGERIS Maksis Maksimilians 03 PK Kobras 58.01 592 6.00 27.31 30.70
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VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts KP 50m 100m

6. LIEPA Maris 70 PK Riga 1:06.52 588 4.50 32.07 34.45
SHKARLET Oleksandr 59 Ukraine 1:10.99 588 4.50 34.64 36.35

8. BULKINS Igors 62 PK Kobras 1:08.82 579 - 32.02 36.80
9. KONABO Jevgenijs 89 SK Delfins 1:01.20 571 - 28.42 32.78

10. ASS Kristaps 91 Rigas Kipsalas PK 1:03.08 492 1.00 30.03 33.05
11. SOKOLOVSKIS Aigars 92 PK Champions 1:05.17 446 - 31.52 33.65
12. KALEVISTE Arne 48 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:26.98 444 - 38.97 48.01

13. STRAHOVS Konstantins 71 PK Kobras 1:17.46 321 - 36.50 40.96
14. BUTRIMAS Tomas 76 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 1:16.44 319 - 36.98 39.46
15. BUNA Janis 77 TAUTAS KLASE 1:21.47 263 - 37.65 43.82

16. BERGMANIS Ivans 51 Mitau Swim 1:39.09 257 - 44.74 54.35

EXH LUBGANS Andris 76 TAUTAS KLASE 1:11.21 394 - 32.94 38.27
EXH KOVALEVSKIS Linards 61 TAUTAS KLASE 1:42.29 176 - 45.13 57.16
EXH RUKERIS Juris 67 TAUTAS KLASE 1:44.10 153 - 47.05 57.05
EXH KRISANS Edgars 63 TAUTAS KLASE 2:01.09 106 - 51.50 1:09.59


